
 

Freeman Filigree Pink Flake Wax 

Description 

Filigree Pink combines the flexibility of Tuf Guy Green with the excellent 
flow characteristics of Aqua Flakes.  It produces very high detail while 
enabling easy pattern removal without breakage. 

Physical Properties 

Color 
Melting Point (°F)  
Injection Temperature (°F) 
Congealing Temperature (°F) 
Flash Point (°F)    
Hardness (Shore D) 
Specific Gravity 
Ash Content 
Viscosity (cps)      
            @ 170°F 
            @ 160°F 
            @ 150°F                                           

Pink 
174 
160 
143 
465 
36 

0.98 
0.003% 

 
                                              364 
                                              453 
                                              641    

          

Ordering Information 

SKU Description Size Net wt. 

118179 Freeman Flakes Wax – Filigree Pink  1 LB 1 LB 

 
 
 
The user shall determine the suitability of this product for their application and assumes all risks and 
liabilities associated with the use of this product. The exclusive remedy for all proven claims is 
replacement of our materials only and in no event shall Freeman Mfg. & Supply Co. be liable for 
special, incidental, or consequential claims. 
 
READ SAFETY DATA SHEETS AND PRODUCT LABELS BEFORE USING PRODUCT 
 
 


